14. Helberhduser HauBerg-Lauf - 57271 Hilchenbach

Platz

Boo~vwourwnpk

Name, Vorname
Siewer, Hajo
Wenninger, Hubert
Dreute, Werner
Halfmann, Eckhard
Klein, Bernd
Schneider, Horst
Beuter, Dietmar
Hoffert, Siegfried
Dielforder, Ludwig
Joenke, Manfred

Name, Vorname
Hartmann, Uta

Braukmann, Angelika

Knebel, Ute
Zumrodde, Kerstin
Rekowski, Natascha
Wied, Iris
Bernshausen, Silke
Stremmel, Beate
Jung, Heike
Stiitzel, Christiane
Mdiller, Christiane
Junk, Christa
Klein, Michaela
Heinrich, Britta
Schmidt, Katja
Greim, Barbara
Heppner, Tanja
Schneider, Ingrid
Dreier, Birgitta
Beuter, Petra
Ziegler, Barbara
Henkel, Ingrid
Abel, Petra

Sting, Daniela
Rengert, Christiane
Kolb, Annemarie
Behlau, Inge
Cronau, Elke
Knebel, Heidi
Dellori, Gisela
Reichel, Christine
Wahl, Regina
Straul3, Simone
Hof, Brigitte
Freitag, Regina
Minker, Barbel
Schlamann, Andrea
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Méanner Hobby -

JG
1952
1943
1952
1964
1949
1937
1956
1932
1941
1965

7 Km

Verein

SC Olpe

TV Eichen

TuS Ferndorf

ohne Verein

SC Riickershausen
TV Littfeld

TSV Aue-Wingeshausen
TV Eichen

TuS AdH Weidenau
SC Riickershausen

Frauen Hobby - 7 Km

JG
1968
1960
1961
1966
1972
1973
1971
1962
1963
1956
1956
1947
1974
1965
1974
1964
1973
1963
1961
1962
1959
1956
1959
1972
1973
1971
1941
1963
1957
1944
1964
1967
1969
1963
1962
1949
1967

Verein

VfL Bad Berleburg

TV Eichen

TSV Aue-Wingeshausen
VfL Bad Berleburg

SC Rickershausen

SC Riickershausen

SC Rickershausen

TSV Aue-Wingeshausen
ASC Weilibachtal

SC Rickershausen

TV Littfeld

TV Littfeld

SC Rickershausen

SC Rickershausen

SC Riickershausen

TV Littfeld

SC Rickershausen

TSV Aue-Wingeshausen
TSV Aue-Wingeshausen
TSV Aue-Wingeshausen
TSV Aue-Wingeshausen
TSV Aue-Wingeshausen
TSV Aue-Wingeshausen
ohne Verein

TV Eichen

TV Eichen

TV Eichen

TSV Aue-Wingeshausen
TSV Aue-Wingeshausen
TSV Aue-Wingeshausen
VfL Bad Berleburg

VfL Bad Berleburg

TSV Aue-Wingeshausen
TSV Aue-Wingeshausen
TSV Aue-Wingeshausen
TV Littfeld

TuS Musen

TSG Helberhausen

Zeit

00:39:49
00:43:08
00:45:44
00:45:46
00:47:38
00:50:01
00:51:19
00:52:32
00:53:07
00:57:42

Zeit

00:44:07
00:44:30
00:44:37
00:44:49
00:45:27
00:45:58
00:47:30
00:47:36
00:48:18
00:48:34
00:48:40
00:48:58
00:49:00
00:49:02
00:49:04
00:49:10
00:50:45
00:50:48
00:50:57
00:50:58
00:51:39
00:52:00
00:52:02
00:52:04
00:52:29
00:52:30
00:53:01
00:53:03
00:53:04
00:53:58
00:54:49
00:54:51
00:55:09
00:55:10
00:55:12
00:55:25
00:56:01
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